
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:24:55 AM Page 1 of 18

MORNING ROUTES:

Frederick Douglass High

BUS 012
07:15 AM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

08:18 AM Beech Tree Pkwy & Symondsbury Way

08:36 AM Governors Park Ln & Perthshire Pl

08:52 AM Town Farm Rd & Rutherford Rd

BUS 013
06:51 AM Lemocks Dr & Wyman Way

06:52 AM Lemocks Dr & Wyld Dr

07:00 AM King Richard Pl & Rhodenda Pl

07:01 AM 10303 Robert Crain Hwy SW 1

BUS 017
08:13 AM BROOKE LN AND FOXGATE LN

08:21 AM Bishops Bequest Rd & Reverend Davis Dr

08:23 AM John Rogers Blvd & Sherborn Ln

08:29 AM Coventry Manor Way & Coventry Manor Way

BUS 025
06:39 AM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND TIBERIAS DR

06:40 AM Fairhaven Ave & Tam O Shanter Dr

06:42 AM Muirfield Dr & Tam O Shanter Dr

06:45 AM Fairhaven Ave & Green Tee Turn 1st ONE (DOOR SIDE)

06:47 AM Fairhaven Ave & Midland Turn (RIGHT DOOR SIDE )

06:48 AM Dorsey Ln & Fairhaven Ave

06:51 AM OLD COLONY DR AND BERWICK RD

06:54 AM THORNBERRY DR W AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

BUS 026
06:25 AM 7305 Robert Crain Hwy SW

06:33 AM GRANDHAVEN AVE AND MIDSTOCK LA

06:34 AM THRUSH PL AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

06:47 AM Duley Station Rd & Thomas Brooke Pl

06:50 AM 9710 Croom Rd

06:52 AM 9524 Croom Rd

07:01 AM 15476 Mount Calvert Rd

BUS 028
05:42 AM 10000 Old Indian Head Rd

05:45 AM 10411 Old Indian Head Rd

05:49 AM Furgang Rd & Old Indian Head Rd

05:53 AM 11706 Van Brady Rd

05:57 AM 12003 Van Brady Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:24:55 AM Page 2 of 18

06:11 AM Croom Rd & Cheswicke Ln (E)

06:18 AM 11301 Mattaponi Rd

06:20 AM 11300 MATTAPONI RD

06:27 AM 15800 SAINT THOMAS CHURCH RD

06:32 AM St Thomas Church Rd & Lynn Ric Dr

06:38 AM 14403 Croom Airport Rd

06:44 AM 15405 Croom Airport Rd

06:49 AM KENDALWOOD DR AND CROOM RD

06:50 AM 9801 Croom Rd

06:53 AM 10508 Croom Rd

06:58 AM Brookes Reserve Rd & W End Farm Rd

07:02 AM Windy Oaks Cir & Windy Oaks Dr

BUS 029
06:58 AM Hollaway Dr & Marathon Dr

06:59 AM Hummingbird Ln & Marathon Dr

07:01 AM Pitman Ave & Pompey Dr

07:02 AM Pompey Dr & Sudan Pl

BUS 030
06:57 AM Florin Way & Trumbull Dr

06:59 AM Heathermore Blvd & Marlton Center Dr

07:01 AM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND RICKER RD

07:10 AM Heathermore Blvd & Woodstock Dr E @ Stonegate sign

BUS 031
06:41 AM Binghampton Pl & Monmouth Dr

06:42 AM Fairhaven Ave & Woodstock Dr W (W)

06:43 AM 9111 Fairhaven Ave

06:44 AM 9113 Fairhaven Ave

06:45 AM Fairhaven Ave & Midland Turn (RIGHT DOOR SIDE )

06:46 AM Fairhaven Ave & Berrybrook Pl 1st one (Door Side)

06:47 AM 9429 Fairhaven Ave

06:48 AM 9431 Fairhaven Ave

06:51 AM FAIRGREEN LA AND TRUMPS HILL RD

06:52 AM Trumps Hill Rd & Weathervane Ln

06:55 AM N Marlton Ave & Trumps Hill Rd

BUS 032
06:09 AM MARLBORO PIKE @ ENTRANCE TO BELMONT CREST

06:11 AM Marlboro Pike & Sauerwein Way

06:19 AM Checkerberry Way & Perrywood Rd

06:21 AM Arethusa Ln & Perrywood Rd

06:23 AM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

06:26 AM HALLAM DR AND MEADOW LARK AVE

06:31 AM Rosemont St & Jousting Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:24:56 AM Page 3 of 18

06:36 AM VICTORIA PL AND VICTORIA CT

06:39 AM Haislip Way & Woodyard Cir

06:43 AM Clendinnen Dr & Woodyard Rd

06:48 AM Gambier Dr & Varus Pl

BUS 033
05:38 AM Town Farm Rd & Rutherford Rd

05:45 AM Hollow Log Dr & Wood Ember Dr

05:48 AM Water Fowl Way & Mallard Ct

05:51 AM Pintail Ct & Water Fowl Way

05:53 AM Eyton Ct & Whistling Duck Dr

05:56 AM Shannock Ln & Sangerville Cir

06:00 AM TURNER WOOTTON PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

06:02 AM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

06:15 AM KETTERING CIR AND KETTERING DR

06:17 AM Bennington Dr & Homestead Dr

06:21 AM Campus Way S & College Station Dr

06:38 AM Hancock Dr & Rhett Ct

06:45 AM Asher St & Eton Dr

BUS 034
05:29 AM Derby Manor Ln & Old Marlboro Pike

05:31 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Charles Hill Blvd (NE)

05:33 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Melwood Park Ave

05:34 AM Elizabeth Barnum Pl & Old Marlboro Pike Ext

05:41 AM Meridian Hill Way & Addington Ln

05:52 AM Central Park Dr & Imperial Oaks Ln

05:53 AM Crystal Oaks Ln &  Winding Waters Ter

05:56 AM Parkstone Dr & Richmond Run

05:58 AM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way

06:06 AM Chester Grove Rd & Francisco Ct

06:10 AM Westphalia Rd & Valley Forest Dr

06:20 AM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

06:24 AM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

06:35 AM North Riding Rd & OLDENBURG CT

06:39 AM Bridle Ridge Rd & Fillys Ford Xing

06:46 AM Coventry Manor Way & Coventry Manor Way

06:47 AM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Marlboro Pointe Dr

06:48 AM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Foyette Ln (E)

06:51 AM BROOKE LN AND FOXGATE LN

06:53 AM Rhine Rd & Sutherland Cir

BUS 035
06:39 AM MIDLAND TURN AND WALLACE LA

06:40 AM Wallace Ln & Putters Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:24:56 AM Page 4 of 18

06:42 AM SAND WEDGE LA AND WALLACE LA

06:43 AM Wallace Ln & Wallace Landing Ct

06:45 AM Brookhaven Ln & Clearwater Way

06:47 AM Country Ridge Dr & Twin Knoll Way

06:53 AM 9604 Croom Rd

06:54 AM 9600 Croom Rd

07:03 AM 15488 Mount Calvert Rd

07:06 AM 14910 Mount Calvert Rd

07:10 AM 8610 Croom Rd

07:11 AM Croom Rd & Hollow Tree

BUS 036
06:13 AM 5020 BROWN STATION RD - Superior Martial Arts

06:14 AM 5096 Brown Station Rd

06:18 AM Brown Station Rd & Fenway Ln

06:20 AM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA

06:21 AM Bishops Bequest Rd & Reverend Davis Dr

06:23 AM John Rogers Blvd & Sherborn Ln

06:25 AM Colonels Choice & Governor Sprigg Pl

06:26 AM Colonel Contee Pl & Colonel Dent Ct

06:28 AM Colonels Choice & Hampshire Hall Ct

06:30 AM Old Marlboro Pike & Rectory Ln

06:42 AM Capstan Dr & Brentwood Dr

06:53 AM Grandhaven Ave & Old Colony Dr

BUS 056
06:45 AM Ballotade St & Dressage Drive

06:47 AM Bradoon Pl & Dressage Dr

06:50 AM Frank Tippett Rd & Old Frank Tippett Rd

06:51 AM Frank Tippett Rd & Wyld Dr

06:53 AM Frank Tippett Rd & Graystone Dr (DOOR SIDE)

06:56 AM Angora Dr & Farrar Ave

06:58 AM Angora Dr & Haliard St

BUS 068
06:02 AM Bishopmill Dr & Village Dr W

06:04 AM Bishopmill Dr & Canyonview Dr

06:10 AM McConnel Dr W & Village Dr W

06:14 AM Glastonbury Way & Moores Plains Blvd

06:17 AM Beech Tree Pkwy & Presidential Golf Dr

06:19 AM Beech Tree Pkwy & Symondsbury Way

06:22 AM Lake Forest Dr & Lincolnshire Pl

06:26 AM 2707 Winterbourne Dr

06:30 AM Pentland Hills Dr & Traffic Circle

06:36 AM Governors Park Ln & Perthshire Pl



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:24:56 AM Page 5 of 18

06:43 AM 5909 Robert Crain Hwy SW

06:44 AM 6119 Robert Crain Hwy SW

06:47 AM Chew Rd & Waynesford Dr (E)

06:56 AM 7400 Robert Crain Hwy SE

06:59 AM 7001 Robert Crain Hwy SW

07:05 AM 7604 Croom Station Rd

BUS 076
06:35 AM 7821 Rosaryville Rd

06:39 AM James St & Williamsburg Dr (E)

06:41 AM 9401 Rosaryville Rd

06:42 AM 9601 Rosaryville Rd

06:49 AM Bailey Dr & Heatherleigh Dr @ Recreational Facility

06:50 AM Bailey Dr & Blackstone Ave

06:51 AM Gloucester Ln & Tottenham Rd

BUS 555
05:27 AM Forest Run Dr & Holly Berry Ct

05:30 AM Driver Pl & Gateway Blvd

05:34 AM BREWTON ST AND KIPLING PKWY

05:37 AM Bridlewood Pl & Timbercrest Dr

05:42 AM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

05:48 AM Karen Blvd & Milltown Ct

05:51 AM Addison Rd S & Flag Harbor Dr

05:58 AM Fawncrest Dr & Quarry Ave

06:04 AM Balboa Ave & Doppler St

06:05 AM Balboa Ave & Bayou Ave & Old Central Ave

06:07 AM Topeka Ave & Central Ave (S)

06:13 AM Denise Dr & Epworth Way & Fairford Way

06:16 AM Brooke Rd & Rollins Ave

06:18 AM Brooks Dr @ ENTRANCE TO FOX CLUB APTS

06:22 AM Alton St & Nova Ave

06:25 AM Brookfield Dr & Wyngate Rd

06:30 AM Great Oak Dr & Lubbock Rd

06:32 AM Park Ln S & Sunset Ln

06:38 AM Regency Pkwy @ Entrance Imperial Gardens Dr

06:40 AM Suitland Rd @ Parkway Square Townhomes @ Mailbox

06:44 AM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

06:45 AM HIL MAR DR @ North Hills Apts 2nd Gate

06:47 AM Keystone Manor Dr & Walters Ln

06:51 AM Walters  Ln @ 1st Entrance Regency Pointe Apts

BUS 677
08:51 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

BUS 696



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:24:56 AM Page 6 of 18

05:22 AM Brookview Ter & Cimarron Ln

05:25 AM Allentown Rd & Lanham Ln

05:29 AM Baywolf St & Waldran Ave

05:32 AM Northam Rd & Summerhill Rd

05:35 AM Farmer Pl & Southfield Rd

05:39 AM Brinkley Rd @ Entrance Brinkley House Apt

05:46 AM Bellefield Ave & Henson Valley Way

05:52 AM Allentown Rd & Pinehurst Dr (W)

05:57 AM Glen Way & Melisa Dr

06:04 AM Pamelia Pl & Steeds Grant Way

06:13 AM Dalmatia Dr & Piscataway Rd

06:16 AM Dixon Dr & Salima St

06:22 AM Natahala Dr & Tellico Pl

06:25 AM Plata St & Shannan Dr

06:29 AM Plata St & Sumter Ln

06:31 AM Maxfield Dr & Plata St

06:34 AM Bedford Ln & Eton Ln

06:36 AM Rockfish Way & Tinkers Creek Ln

06:38 AM Colchester Dr & Wolverton Ln

06:41 AM Arbutus Ln & Woodland Ln

06:48 AM BUS SHELTER AT ATLANTA AVE & BEDFORD DR

BUS 734
08:04 AM Fort Foote Rd & Rosier Rd (SW)

BUS 759
05:42 AM Oxon Hill Rd & Arthur Dr E (SW)

05:44 AM Fort Foote Rd & Oxon Hill Rd

05:52 AM Bluffwood Ln & Botley Dr

05:56 AM River Bend Rd & Rosier Rd

06:05 AM Ottawa St & Terrell Ave

06:11 AM Alice Ave @ Playscape/Playground

06:15 AM Saint Barnabas Rd & 23rd Pkwy (NE)

06:18 AM 2204 Owens Rd

06:21 AM Owens Rd & Woodland Blvd

06:25 AM 21st Ave & Jameson St

06:29 AM N Anvil Ln & Oxon Run Dr

06:37 AM St Barnabas Rd @ Marlow Tower Condos @ Bus Stop

06:46 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

BUS 833
07:10 AM THORNBERRY DR W AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

07:17 AM Grandhaven Ave & Midland Turn

07:26 AM Country Ridge Dr & Twin Knoll Way

BUS 835



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:24:56 AM Page 7 of 18

06:10 AM Kittama Dr & Surratts Rd

06:29 AM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

06:31 AM Chaddsford Shoreside Ct & General Lafayette Blvd

06:36 AM McKendree Rd & Lavender Dream Ln (SE)

06:46 AM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

06:53 AM Dyson Rd & Owens Way & Steam Mill Farm Dr

06:55 AM Heatherwick Dr & Rison Dr

BUS 838
08:01 AM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

08:08 AM Chadds Ford Dr & General Lafayette Blvd

08:09 AM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

08:19 AM Mattawoman Dr & Robinson Manor Rd

08:33 AM Caliph St & Cheltenham Dr

08:53 AM Crestwood Turn & Elmwood Dr

BUS 838
06:37 AM 8507 Dangerfield Rd

06:44 AM Dangerfield Pl & Shorthills Dr

06:48 AM Cheltenham Ave & Dorian Ln

06:50 AM HELMSLEY DR AND EDISON LA

BUS 841
06:02 AM Butlers Branch Rd & W Boniwood Turn

06:13 AM Bella White Pl & Summersweet Dr

06:17 AM Broughton Bluff & Madison Park Ct & Savannah Dr

06:25 AM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

06:28 AM Brandywine Rd & Lytton Ave

06:34 AM Chatham Park Dr & Old Liberty Ln

06:50 AM Meynell Dr & Sarah Landing Dr

06:53 AM Frank Tippett Rd & Terraco Pl

06:55 AM 10504 Frank Tippett Rd

06:57 AM Garden Valley Ct & Rock Oak Ter

06:59 AM 9906 Frank Tippett Rd

BUS 849
06:32 AM Foxcroft Ave & Silver Fox Turn

06:34 AM New Ascot Ln & Goldfield Pl

06:38 AM Wendy St & Wilder St

06:40 AM 9103 Dangerfield Rd

06:41 AM Dangerfield Rd & Shackelford Way

06:43 AM 8210 Dangerfield Pl

06:46 AM Golden Dr & Dangerfield Pl (NE)

06:47 AM Dangerfield Rd & Evelyn Ln (NW)

06:51 AM CASTLE ROCK DR AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

06:54 AM WOODYARD RD AND DEBORAH ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:24:56 AM Page 8 of 18

06:55 AM 8134 WOODYARD RD

06:56 AM SWEENEY DR AND WOODYARD RD

BUS 854
05:55 AM General Greene St & Townsend Terrace Ave

05:56 AM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

06:01 AM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr

06:08 AM Cheltenham Dr & Prince William Dr

06:14 AM 11106 Cross Road Trl

06:17 AM Cross Road Trl & Authur Ct

06:21 AM 12220 Cross Road Trl

06:31 AM 10411 N KEYS RD

06:46 AM 15400 Baden Naylor Rd

06:48 AM 15100 Baden Naylor Rd

BUS 875
05:14 AM Hickory Dr & Warburton Oaks Dr

05:20 AM Hickory Dr & Lourdes Dr

05:23 AM MAHER DR AND AMER DR

05:30 AM Swan Creek Rd E & Proxmire Dr (SW)

05:32 AM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

05:35 AM Fort Washington Rd & Lenfant Dr

05:42 AM Coldwater Dr & Pendleton St

05:45 AM Lampton Ln & Lira Dr

05:56 AM Bryan Point Rd & Main Blvd

06:03 AM Accokeek Landing Dr & Holly Rd

06:11 AM Barney Dr & Catherine Fran Dr

06:13 AM Shellford Ln & Bohac Ln(Empty Driveway)

06:18 AM Beech Ln & Caskadilla Ln (S)

06:27 AM Castle Creek Ln & Madrillon Way

06:35 AM Manning Road & Caribbean Way

BUS 886
08:18 AM Holly Way & Pine Ln

08:32 AM Lusby Ridge Rd & Saint Marys View Rd

BUS 886
07:55 AM Old Fort Rd & Flagship Ave (SW)

08:34 AM Rollingwood Dr & Stonesboro Rd

BUS 895
05:26 AM Old Fort Hills Dr & Old Fort Rd E

05:35 AM Buchanan Dr & Fillmore Rd

05:41 AM April St & Bisque St

05:44 AM Horizon View Pl & Livingston Rd

05:48 AM Strausberg St & Rhone Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:24:56 AM Page 9 of 18

05:51 AM Chatsworth Dr & Hathaway Ct

05:56 AM 16510 Bealle Hill Rd

06:04 AM Saint Albans Ln & Saint James Rd

06:08 AM Maple Cross St & Medinah Ridge Rd @ PLAYGROUND

06:12 AM Lusby Ridge Rd & Saint Marys View Rd

06:15 AM Claggett Run Rd & Quarry View Rd

06:22 AM Saint Marys View Rd & Medinah Ridge Rd

06:25 AM 2208 Floral Park Rd

06:35 AM WINDBROOK DR AND CHADO RD

06:43 AM Mary Beth Blvd & Sir Woodburn Way

BUS T73
05:47 AM 11720 Redwood Dr E

05:58 AM 8203 Elora Ln

06:06 AM 12310 Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

06:44 AM 16607 Saint Marys Church Rd

07:08 AM 15706 Bald Eagle School Rd

BUS X61
06:10 AM 7304 Chew Rd

06:25 AM 15486 Mount Calvert Rd

06:44 AM 12213 McCullagh Ct

06:48 AM 12502 DORSEY LN

06:50 AM 9104 HINES CT

06:54 AM 13006 Ricker Rd

BUS X61
06:21 AM 8811 GLADESIDE DR

06:27 AM 8502 Evelyn Ln

06:39 AM 11300 Rhodenda Ave

06:42 AM 9718 Lemocks Dr

06:44 AM 9727 Wyman Way

06:47 AM 10504 Wyld Dr

06:54 AM 10304 Angora Dr

06:57 AM 10402 Jib Ct

07:05 AM 10704 HEATHERLEIGH DR

07:12 AM 11411 Van Brady Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:24:56 AM Page 10 of 18

Frederick Douglass High

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 012
04:36 PM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

05:18 PM Town Farm Rd & Rutherford Rd

05:54 PM Beech Tree Pkwy & Symondsbury Way

06:14 PM Governors Park Ln & Perthshire Pl

BUS 015
04:41 PM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

05:01 PM Eden Park Ln & Sandy Forks Ln

05:29 PM PERRYWOOD RD AND ARETHUSA LA

06:04 PM Derby Manor Ln & Old Marlboro Pike

BUS 017
05:06 PM Coventry Manor Way & Coventry Manor Way

05:13 PM BROOKE LN AND FOXGATE LN

05:21 PM Bishops Bequest Rd & Reverend Davis Dr

05:23 PM John Rogers Blvd & Sherborn Ln

BUS 017
02:27 PM Windy Oaks Cir & Windy Oaks Dr

02:31 PM 14403 Croom Airport Rd

02:36 PM 15405 Croom Airport Rd

02:42 PM KENDALWOOD DR AND CROOM RD

02:43 PM 9801 Croom Rd

02:49 PM 11301 Mattaponi Rd

02:50 PM 11300 MATTAPONI RD

02:59 PM 15800 SAINT THOMAS CHURCH RD

03:02 PM St Thomas Church Rd & Lynn Ric Dr

03:16 PM 12003 Van Brady Rd

03:17 PM 11706 Van Brady Rd

03:23 PM Furgang Rd & Old Indian Head Rd

03:25 PM 10411 Old Indian Head Rd

03:28 PM 10000 Old Indian Head Rd

BUS 028
02:25 PM 7305 Robert Crain Hwy SW

02:27 PM 7400 Robert Crain Hwy SE

02:31 PM 7001 Robert Crain Hwy SW

02:36 PM 5909 Robert Crain Hwy SW

02:38 PM 6119 Robert Crain Hwy SW

02:52 PM Town Farm Rd & Rutherford Rd

02:59 PM Hollow Log Dr & Wood Ember Dr

03:03 PM Hancock Dr & Rhett Ct



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:24:56 AM Page 11 of 18

03:12 PM Bennington Dr & Homestead Dr

03:14 PM KETTERING CIR AND KETTERING DR

03:24 PM MARY BOWIE PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

03:29 PM TURNER WOOTTON PKWY AND BOTTSFORD AVE

03:34 PM Shannock Ln & Sangerville Cir

03:36 PM Eyton Ct & Whistling Duck Dr

03:38 PM Pintail Ct & Water Fowl Way

03:40 PM Water Fowl Way & Mallard Ct

03:47 PM Asher St & Eton Dr

BUS 029
02:30 PM Town Center Way & Woodstock Dr E

02:31 PM Grandhaven Ave & Old Colony Dr

02:40 PM Capstan Dr & Brentwood Dr

02:54 PM Chew Rd & Waynesford Dr (E)

02:58 PM Colonels Choice & Hampshire Hall Ct

03:00 PM Colonels Choice & Governor Sprigg Pl

03:03 PM John Rogers Blvd & Sherborn Ln

03:05 PM Bishops Bequest Rd & Reverend Davis Dr

03:09 PM Brown Station Rd & Fenway Ln

03:11 PM 5096 Brown Station Rd

03:12 PM 5020 BROWN STATION RD - Superior Martial Arts

BUS 037
02:29 PM Binghampton Pl & Monmouth Dr

02:30 PM Fairhaven Ave & Woodstock Dr W (W)

02:31 PM 9111 Fairhaven Ave

02:32 PM 9113 Fairhaven Ave

02:33 PM Fairhaven Ave & Midland Turn (RIGHT DOOR SIDE )

02:34 PM Fairhaven Ave & Berrybrook Pl 1st one (Door Side)

02:35 PM 9429 Fairhaven Ave

02:36 PM 9431 Fairhaven Ave

02:39 PM FAIRGREEN LA AND TRUMPS HILL RD

02:40 PM Trumps Hill Rd & Weathervane Ln

02:43 PM N Marlton Ave & Trumps Hill Rd

BUS 038
02:40 PM Checkerberry Way & Perrywood Rd

02:44 PM Arethusa Ln & Perrywood Rd

02:48 PM DOWER HOUSE RD AND ANTOCK PL

02:56 PM Gambier Dr & Varus Pl

02:59 PM Haislip Way & Woodyard Cir

03:04 PM Clendinnen Dr & Woodyard Rd

03:09 PM VICTORIA PL AND VICTORIA CT

03:16 PM Rosemont St & Jousting Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:24:56 AM Page 12 of 18

03:19 PM HALLAM DR AND MEADOW LARK AVE

03:24 PM Marlboro Pike & Sauerwein Way

03:30 PM MARLBORO PIKE @ ENTRANCE TO BELMONT CREST

BUS 039
02:30 PM OLD COLONY DR AND BERWICK RD

02:33 PM THORNBERRY DR W AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

02:41 PM FAIRHAVEN AVE AND TIBERIAS DR

02:42 PM Fairhaven Ave & Tam O Shanter Dr

02:45 PM Muirfield Dr & Tam O Shanter Dr

02:48 PM Fairhaven Ave & Green Tee Turn 1st ONE (DOOR SIDE)

02:51 PM 9301 Midland TURN

02:52 PM Dorsey Ln & Fairhaven Ave

BUS 057
02:33 PM King Richard Pl & Rhodenda Pl

02:39 PM Lemocks Dr & Wyld Dr

02:42 PM Lemocks Dr & Wyman Way

BUS 064
02:32 PM Bailey Dr & Heatherleigh Dr @ Recreational Facility

02:33 PM Bailey Dr & Blackstone Ave

02:34 PM Gloucester Ln & Tottenham Rd

02:41 PM 9401 Rosaryville Rd

02:42 PM 9601 Rosaryville Rd

02:48 PM James St & Williamsburg Dr (E)

02:51 PM 7821 Rosaryville Rd

BUS 065
02:32 PM Pompey Dr & Sudan Pl

02:34 PM Pitman Ave & Pompey Dr

02:36 PM Hummingbird Ln & Marathon Dr

02:37 PM Hollaway Dr & Marathon Dr

BUS 068
02:35 PM MIDLAND TURN AND WALLACE LA

02:36 PM Wallace Ln & Putters Ct

02:38 PM SAND WEDGE LA AND WALLACE LA

02:39 PM Wallace Ln & Wallace Landing Ct

02:42 PM Brookhaven Ln & Clearwater Way

02:44 PM Country Ridge Dr & Twin Knoll Way

02:48 PM Duley Station Rd & Thomas Brooke Pl

02:49 PM 9710 Croom Rd

02:51 PM 9604 Croom Rd

02:52 PM 9600 Croom Rd

02:53 PM 9524 Croom Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:24:56 AM Page 13 of 18

03:02 PM 15488 Mount Calvert Rd

03:03 PM 15476 Mount Calvert Rd

03:05 PM 14910 Mount Calvert Rd

03:09 PM 8610 Croom Rd

03:11 PM Croom Rd & Hollow Tree

03:36 PM Birdie Ln & Northern Lights Dr

03:39 PM FERNWOOD DR AND WESBORNE DR @ FLAGPOLES

BUS 070
02:26 PM 7604 Croom Station Rd

02:52 PM Bishopmill Dr & Village Dr W

02:55 PM Bishopmill Dr & Canyonview Dr

03:01 PM McConnel Dr W & Village Dr W

03:05 PM Glastonbury Way & Moores Plains Blvd

03:07 PM Beech Tree Pkwy & Presidential Golf Dr

03:09 PM Beech Tree Pkwy & Symondsbury Way

03:12 PM Lake Forest Dr & Lincolnshire Pl

03:17 PM George Hilleary Ter & Winterbourne Dr

03:21 PM Pentland Hills Dr & Traffic Circle

03:27 PM Governors Park Ln & Perthshire Pl

BUS 071
02:37 PM Angora Dr & Haliard St

02:39 PM Angora Dr & Farrar Ave

02:42 PM Frank Tippett Rd & Graystone Dr (DOOR SIDE)

02:43 PM Frank Tippett Rd & Wyld Dr

02:45 PM Frank Tippett Rd & Old Frank Tippett Rd

02:48 PM Bradoon Pl & Dressage Dr

02:50 PM Ballotade St & Dressage Drive

BUS 075
02:30 PM Florin Way & Trumbull Dr

02:32 PM Heathermore Blvd & Marlton Center Dr

02:33 PM HEATHERMORE BLVD AND RICKER RD

02:37 PM Heathermore Blvd & Woodstock Dr E @ Stonegate sign

BUS 077
02:31 PM GRANDHAVEN AVE AND MIDSTOCK LA

02:33 PM THRUSH PL AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

BUS 084
02:35 PM Coventry Manor Way & Coventry Manor Way

02:36 PM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Marlboro Pointe Dr

02:38 PM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Foyette Ln (E)

02:44 PM North Riding Rd & OLDENBURG CT

02:47 PM Bridle Ridge Rd & Fillys Ford Xing



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:24:57 AM Page 14 of 18

02:55 PM BROOKE LN AND FOXGATE LN

02:58 PM Rhine Rd & Sutherland Cir

03:07 PM Derby Manor Ln & Old Marlboro Pike

03:08 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Charles Hill Blvd (NE)

03:10 PM Old Marlboro Pike & Melwood Park Ave

03:12 PM Elizabeth Barnum Pl & Old Marlboro Pike Ext

03:19 PM Meridian Hill Way & Addington Ln

03:30 PM Central Park Dr & Imperial Oaks Ln

03:31 PM Crystal Oaks Ln &  Winding Waters Ter

03:35 PM Parkstone Dr & Richmond Run

03:37 PM Deer Meadow Ln & Fox Meadow Way

03:43 PM Westphalia Rd & Valley Forest Dr

03:51 PM Chester Grove Rd & Francisco Ct

BUS 33 
04:45 PM James St & Williamsburg Dr

04:58 PM Bradoon Pl & Dressage Dr

05:18 PM Blackstone Ave & Heatherleigh Dr

05:58 PM Dangerfield Rd & Sonar Rd

06:03 PM Holly Ln & Poplar Hill Dr

BUS 555
02:43 PM Suitland Rd @ Parkway Square Townhomes @ Mailbox

02:45 PM Regency Pkwy @ Entrance Imperial Gardens Dr

02:49 PM Hil Mar Dr & N Hil Mar Cir

02:50 PM HIL MAR DR @ North Hills Apts 2nd Gate

02:51 PM Keystone Manor Dr & Walters Ln

02:55 PM Forest Run Dr & Holly Berry Ct

03:00 PM Great Oak Dr & Lubbock Rd

03:03 PM Park Ln S & Sunset Ln

03:08 PM Brookfield Dr & Wyngate Rd

03:10 PM Alton St & Nova Ave

03:15 PM Brooks Dr @ ENTRANCE TO FOX CLUB APTS

03:17 PM Brooke Rd & Rollins Ave

03:20 PM Denise Dr & Epworth Way & Fairford Way

03:26 PM Balboa Ave & Doppler St

03:27 PM Balboa Ave & Bayou Ave & Old Central Ave

03:29 PM Topeka Ave & Central Ave (S)

03:35 PM Fawncrest Dr & Quarry Ave

BUS 673
05:21 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

BUS 696
02:46 PM Arbutus Ln & Woodland Ln

02:48 PM Colchester Dr & Wolverton Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:24:57 AM Page 15 of 18

02:51 PM Rockfish Way & Tinkers Creek Ln

02:53 PM Bedford Ln & Eton Ln

02:56 PM Maxfield Dr & Plata St

02:59 PM Plata St & Sumter Ln

03:03 PM Plata St & Shannan Dr

03:05 PM Natahala Dr & Tellico Pl

03:13 PM Dixon Dr & Salima St

03:14 PM Dalmatia Dr & Piscataway Rd

03:22 PM Pamelia Pl & Steeds Grant Way

03:23 PM Allentown Rd & Pinehurst Dr (W)

03:30 PM Old Fort Hills Dr & Old Fort Rd E

03:34 PM Glen Way & Melisa Dr

03:47 PM Bellefield Ave & Henson Valley Way

03:50 PM Allentown Rd & Lanham Ln

03:53 PM Northam Rd & Summerhill Rd

03:59 PM Brinkley Rd (SW)

04:03 PM Farmer Pl & Southfield Rd

04:06 PM Baywolf St & Waldran Ave

BUS 734
05:06 PM Fort Foote Rd & Rosier Rd (SW)

BUS 747
02:46 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

02:53 PM St Barnabas Rd @ Marlow Tower Condos @ Bus Stop

03:00 PM N Anvil Ln & Oxon Run Dr

03:07 PM 21st Ave & Jameson St

03:12 PM Saint Barnabas Rd & 23rd Pkwy (NE)

03:15 PM WHEELER RD AND ABBOTT DR

03:16 PM Owens Rd & Woodland Blvd

03:17 PM 2204 Owens Rd

03:27 PM Eaglewing Ln & Caryhurst Dr

03:32 PM Ottawa St & Terrell Ave

03:40 PM Fort Foote Rd & Rosier Rd (SW)

03:42 PM Bluffwood Ln & Botley Dr

03:47 PM Oxon Hill Rd & Arthur Dr E (SW)

03:52 PM Oxon Hill Rd & Fort Foote Rd (S)

BUS 833
05:01 PM THORNBERRY DR W AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

05:11 PM Grandhaven Ave & Midland Turn

05:20 PM Country Ridge Dr & Twin Knoll Way

BUS 835
02:43 PM Heatherwick Dr & Rison Dr

02:54 PM Dyson Rd & Owens Way & Steam Mill Farm Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:24:57 AM Page 16 of 18

02:56 PM Chaddsford Shoreside Ct & General Lafayette Blvd

03:01 PM MCKENDREE RD AND LAVENDER DREAM CT

03:11 PM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

03:31 PM Kittama Dr & Surratts Rd

BUS 838
04:55 PM Crestwood Turn & Elmwood Dr

05:03 PM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

05:09 PM Chadds Ford Dr & General Lafayette Blvd

05:11 PM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

05:20 PM Mattawoman Dr & Robinson Manor Rd

05:35 PM Caliph St & Cheltenham Dr

BUS 838
02:39 PM 8507 Dangerfield Rd

02:44 PM Dangerfield Pl & Shorthills Dr

02:47 PM Cheltenham Ave & Dorian Ln

02:49 PM HELMSLEY DR AND EDISON LA

03:15 PM 505 Largo Rd @ Largo HS

BUS 841
02:34 PM 9906 Frank Tippett Rd

02:38 PM Garden Valley Ct & Rock Oak Ter

02:39 PM 10504 Frank Tippett Rd

02:40 PM Frank Tippett Rd & Terraco Pl

02:43 PM Meynell Dr & Sarah Landing Dr

02:59 PM Chatham Park Dr & Old Liberty Ln

03:07 PM Broughton Bluff & Madison Park Ct & Savannah Dr

03:14 PM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

03:17 PM Brandywine Rd & Lytton Ave

03:21 PM Bella White Pl & Summersweet Dr

03:29 PM Butlers Branch Rd & W Boniwood Turn

BUS 849
02:43 PM Foxcroft Ave & Silver Fox Turn

02:46 PM New Ascot Ln & Goldfield Pl

02:50 PM Wendy St & Wilder St

02:52 PM 8210 Dangerfield Pl

02:54 PM Dangerfield Rd & Shackelford Way

02:58 PM 9103 Dangerfield Rd

03:00 PM Dangerfield Rd & Evelyn Ln (NW)

03:01 PM WOODYARD RD AND DEBORAH ST

03:02 PM 8134 WOODYARD RD

03:03 PM SWEENEY DR AND WOODYARD RD

03:08 PM CASTLE ROCK DR AND MIKE SHAPIRO DR

03:15 PM BUS SHELTER AT ATLANTA AVE & BEDFORD DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:24:57 AM Page 17 of 18

03:27 PM Bridlewood Pl & Timbercrest Dr

03:32 PM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

03:36 PM BREWTON ST AND KIPLING PKWY

03:40 PM Driver Pl & Gateway Blvd

03:44 PM Addison Rd S & Flag Harbor Dr

BUS 854
02:40 PM General Greene St & Townsend Terrace Ave

02:41 PM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

02:45 PM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr

02:53 PM 10411 N KEYS RD

03:00 PM Cheltenham Dr & Prince William Dr

03:07 PM 11106 Cross Road Trl

03:10 PM Cross Road Trl & Authur Ct

03:13 PM 12220 Cross Road Trl

BUS 898
05:26 PM Holly Way & Pine Ln

05:42 PM Lusby Ridge Rd & Saint Marys View Rd

BUS 898
05:02 PM Rollingwood Dr & Stonesboro Rd

05:16 PM Old Fort Rd & Flagship Ave (SW)

BUS 902
02:56 PM Manning Road & Caribbean Way

03:00 PM Accokeek Landing Dr & Holly Rd

03:08 PM Barney Dr & Catherine Fran Dr

03:10 PM Shellford Ln & Bohac Ln(Empty Driveway)

03:15 PM Beech Ln & Caskadilla Ln (S)

03:25 PM Castle Creek Ln & Madrillon Way

03:31 PM Bryan Point Rd & Main Blvd

03:48 PM Buchanan Dr & Fillmore Rd

03:52 PM Lampton Ln & Lira Dr

03:56 PM Coldwater Dr & Pendleton St

04:03 PM Fort Washington Rd & Lenfant Dr

04:05 PM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

04:08 PM Swan Creek Rd E & Proxmire Dr (SW)

04:11 PM Hickory Dr & Lourdes Dr

04:15 PM MAHER DR AND AMER DR

04:22 PM Hickory Dr & Warburton Oaks Dr

BUS 903
02:47 PM Mary Beth Blvd & Sir Woodburn Way

02:56 PM WINDBROOK DR AND CHADO RD

03:02 PM 2208 Floral Park Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:24:57 AM Page 18 of 18

03:14 PM Claggett Run Rd & Quarry View Rd

03:20 PM Lusby Ridge Rd & Saint Marys View Rd

03:22 PM Saint Marys View Rd & Medinah Ridge Rd

03:24 PM Maple Cross St & Medinah Ridge Rd @ PLAYGROUND

03:28 PM Saint Albans Ln & Saint James Rd

03:32 PM Horizon View Pl & Livingston Rd

03:35 PM 16510 Bealle Hill Rd

03:40 PM Strausberg St & Rhone Ct

03:44 PM Chatsworth Dr & Hathaway Ct

03:50 PM April St & Bisque St


